
LAMPRYNEARSON.COM

OMAHA, NEBRASKA
14710 W. DODGE RD, STE. 100 (402) 496.2498

NE AUTHORIZATION NO.: CA0130

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO
4715 INNOVATION DR., STE. 100 (970) 226.0342

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI
9001 STATE LINE RD., STE. 200 (816) 361.0440
MO AUTH. NO.: E-2013011903 | LS-2019043127

LEWIS CENTRAL COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
3820 HARRY LANGDON BOULEVARD

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IOWA 51503
MIDDLE SCHOOL PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENT

APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES

INDEX OF SHEETS

1/30/2026



LAMPRYNEARSON.COM

OMAHA, NEBRASKA
14710 W. DODGE RD, STE. 100 (402) 496.2498

NE AUTHORIZATION NO.: CA0130

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO
4715 INNOVATION DR., STE. 100 (970) 226.0342

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI
9001 STATE LINE RD., STE. 200 (816) 361.0440
MO AUTH. NO.: E-2013011903 | LS-2019043127

CALEB M. SNYDER

E-27830

1/30/2026



LAMPRYNEARSON.COM

OMAHA, NEBRASKA
14710 W. DODGE RD, STE. 100 (402) 496.2498

NE AUTHORIZATION NO.: CA0130

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO
4715 INNOVATION DR., STE. 100 (970) 226.0342

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI
9001 STATE LINE RD., STE. 200 (816) 361.0440
MO AUTH. NO.: E-2013011903 | LS-2019043127

CALEB M. SNYDER

E-27830

1/30/2026



STOP

STOP

LAMPRYNEARSON.COM

OMAHA, NEBRASKA
14710 W. DODGE RD, STE. 100 (402) 496.2498

NE AUTHORIZATION NO.: CA0130

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO
4715 INNOVATION DR., STE. 100 (970) 226.0342

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI
9001 STATE LINE RD., STE. 200 (816) 361.0440
MO AUTH. NO.: E-2013011903 | LS-2019043127

CALEB M. SNYDER

E-27830

1/30/2026



LAMPRYNEARSON.COM

OMAHA, NEBRASKA
14710 W. DODGE RD, STE. 100 (402) 496.2498

NE AUTHORIZATION NO.: CA0130

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO
4715 INNOVATION DR., STE. 100 (970) 226.0342

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI
9001 STATE LINE RD., STE. 200 (816) 361.0440
MO AUTH. NO.: E-2013011903 | LS-2019043127

CALEB M. SNYDER

E-27830

1/30/2026



STOP

STOP

LAMPRYNEARSON.COM

OMAHA, NEBRASKA
14710 W. DODGE RD, STE. 100 (402) 496.2498

NE AUTHORIZATION NO.: CA0130

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO
4715 INNOVATION DR., STE. 100 (970) 226.0342

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI
9001 STATE LINE RD., STE. 200 (816) 361.0440
MO AUTH. NO.: E-2013011903 | LS-2019043127

CALEB M. SNYDER

E-27830

1/30/2026



STOP

STOP

LAMPRYNEARSON.COM

OMAHA, NEBRASKA
14710 W. DODGE RD, STE. 100 (402) 496.2498

NE AUTHORIZATION NO.: CA0130

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO
4715 INNOVATION DR., STE. 100 (970) 226.0342

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI
9001 STATE LINE RD., STE. 200 (816) 361.0440
MO AUTH. NO.: E-2013011903 | LS-2019043127

CALEB M. SNYDER

E-27830

1/30/2026



STOP

LAMPRYNEARSON.COM

OMAHA, NEBRASKA
14710 W. DODGE RD, STE. 100 (402) 496.2498

NE AUTHORIZATION NO.: CA0130

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO
4715 INNOVATION DR., STE. 100 (970) 226.0342

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI
9001 STATE LINE RD., STE. 200 (816) 361.0440
MO AUTH. NO.: E-2013011903 | LS-2019043127

CALEB M. SNYDER

E-27830

1

1/30/2026



STOP

LAMPRYNEARSON.COM

OMAHA, NEBRASKA
14710 W. DODGE RD, STE. 100 (402) 496.2498

NE AUTHORIZATION NO.: CA0130

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO
4715 INNOVATION DR., STE. 100 (970) 226.0342

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI
9001 STATE LINE RD., STE. 200 (816) 361.0440
MO AUTH. NO.: E-2013011903 | LS-2019043127

CALEB M. SNYDER

E-27830

2 3

1/30/2026



LAMPRYNEARSON.COM

OMAHA, NEBRASKA
14710 W. DODGE RD, STE. 100 (402) 496.2498

NE AUTHORIZATION NO.: CA0130

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO
4715 INNOVATION DR., STE. 100 (970) 226.0342

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI
9001 STATE LINE RD., STE. 200 (816) 361.0440
MO AUTH. NO.: E-2013011903 | LS-2019043127

CALEB M. SNYDER

E-27830

’

’

’

’

’

’

’

“
”

1/30/2026



STOP

LAMPRYNEARSON.COM

OMAHA, NEBRASKA
14710 W. DODGE RD, STE. 100 (402) 496.2498

NE AUTHORIZATION NO.: CA0130

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO
4715 INNOVATION DR., STE. 100 (970) 226.0342

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI
9001 STATE LINE RD., STE. 200 (816) 361.0440
MO AUTH. NO.: E-2013011903 | LS-2019043127

CALEB M. SNYDER

E-27830

1
11

1/30/2026



STOP

STOP

LAMPRYNEARSON.COM

OMAHA, NEBRASKA
14710 W. DODGE RD, STE. 100 (402) 496.2498

NE AUTHORIZATION NO.: CA0130

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO
4715 INNOVATION DR., STE. 100 (970) 226.0342

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI
9001 STATE LINE RD., STE. 200 (816) 361.0440
MO AUTH. NO.: E-2013011903 | LS-2019043127

CALEB M. SNYDER

E-27830

1/30/2026



STOP

LAMPRYNEARSON.COM

OMAHA, NEBRASKA
14710 W. DODGE RD, STE. 100 (402) 496.2498

NE AUTHORIZATION NO.: CA0130

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO
4715 INNOVATION DR., STE. 100 (970) 226.0342

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI
9001 STATE LINE RD., STE. 200 (816) 361.0440
MO AUTH. NO.: E-2013011903 | LS-2019043127

CALEB M. SNYDER

E-27830

1

1/30/2026



STOP

LAMPRYNEARSON.COM

OMAHA, NEBRASKA
14710 W. DODGE RD, STE. 100 (402) 496.2498

NE AUTHORIZATION NO.: CA0130

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO
4715 INNOVATION DR., STE. 100 (970) 226.0342

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI
9001 STATE LINE RD., STE. 200 (816) 361.0440
MO AUTH. NO.: E-2013011903 | LS-2019043127

CALEB M. SNYDER

E-27830

2 3

1/30/2026



LAMPRYNEARSON.COM

OMAHA, NEBRASKA
14710 W. DODGE RD, STE. 100 (402) 496.2498

NE AUTHORIZATION NO.: CA0130

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO
4715 INNOVATION DR., STE. 100 (970) 226.0342

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI
9001 STATE LINE RD., STE. 200 (816) 361.0440
MO AUTH. NO.: E-2013011903 | LS-2019043127

CALEB M. SNYDER

E-27830

12
15

3
15

15
15

16
15

14
15

2
15

1
15

4
15

7
15

11
15

10
15

8
15

9
15

13
15

5
15

6
15

1/30/2026








	Sheets and Views
	1 COVER SHEET
	2 LEGEND
	3 ORIGINAL TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY (FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY)
	4 SITE LAYOUT PLAN
	5 PHASING PLAN
	6 REMOVAL PLAN
	7 GRADING VICINITY MAP
	8 ENLARGED GRADING PLAN-1 OF 2
	9 ENLARGED GRADING PLAN-2 OF 2
	10 GRADING NOTES AND DETAILS
	11 UTILITY PLAN
	12 PAVING VICINITY MAP
	13 ENLARGED PAVING PLAN-1 OF 2
	14 ENLARGED PAVING PLAN-2 OF 2
	16 ELECTRICAL COVER SHEET
	17 ELECTRICAL SITE PLAN - DEMOLITION
	18 ELECTRICAL SITE PLAN - NEW WORK
	15 DETAILS


